
a— 9

TABLE
3—BUILDINGS

ERECTED,
RENOVATED,

AND
PURCHASED:

MAORI
HOUSING,

LAND
DEVELOPMENT,

AND
REHABILITATION

20

Works
Completed.

Works
in

Progress
at
31st

March,
1950.

HousesPurchased to
Date.

During
Year.

Total
to
Date.

Erection.

HouseRenovations.

Houses.
OtherBuilding-works.

Houses.
OtherBuilding-works.

Houses.
Other.Building-works.

Tokerau

76

69

835

958

42

14

14

26

Waikato-Maniapoto

56

52

415

402

27

5

13

41

Waiariki

99

17

326

95

64

1

2

7

Tairawhiti

25

21

474

125

41

12

12

31

Aotea

57

21

442

41

11

10

71

Ikaroa

55

21

143

257

25

10

74

South
Island

30

15

87

78

8

20

Totals

398

216

2,722

1,956

218

32

61

270


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

