	Houses Purchased to Date.			26	41	L-	31	12	71	<u>9</u> 0	270
AND REHABILITATION	Works in Progress at 31st March, 1950.	House Renovations.			13	ŝ	12	10	10	:	61
		Erection.	Other Building-works.	14	ò		12	:	:	:	32
			Houses.	42	27	$\overline{1}$	1 †	11	25	œ	218
	Works Completed.	Total to Date.	Other Building-works	958	402	95	125	41	257	78	1,956
			Houses.	835	415	326	474	442	143	87	2,722
		During Year.	Other Building-works.	69	52	17	21	21	51	Ιĩ	216
			Houses.	76	56	66	25	57	55 25	30	398
				:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
				:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
				Tokerau	Waikato-Maniapoto	Waiariki	Tairawhiti	Aotea	Ikaroa	South Island	Totals

TABLE 3-BUILDINGS ERECTED, RENOVATED, AND PURCHASED: MAORI HOUSING, LAND DEVELOPMENT,

G-9